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Standings
TEAM

cutter mania
Blitz

DD's
TheGreatWall
MyKneeGrows
Grigz2Tuff
Franky D
Malibustew

Ball So Hard
Seabass
Eaccccy Money
Asian Invasion
CNG

Big Daddy
paytreeutz
Lenocchio
Team 37

Used Car Pennies
TigerBait
Master Peyton
Love Muscle
ROSCITI

fla8

Dab on em!!
Bobby made me do it
BillCosby'sNapTime
kirbysworld
Hitman

self made

GOT MILK
Jackoffs

PTS

444.66
443.40
438.36
430.16
426.16
418.10
401.96
385.70
385.26
384.20
382.96
376.54
375.14
372.64
369.86
368.24
367.50
364.20
363.86
354.60
353.48
347.96
333.54
328.96
321.92
315.54
307.56
286.50
216.44

97.40

77.48
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